
  
   

 
 

DAMODAR VALLEY CORPORATION 
DVC Towers; 3rd Floor; VIP Road, Kolkata – 700054   

Tele fax No.-033 – 2355 –2936. 
 

 

 NO. 00011                                 Dated: 21/09/2023 

 

E-TENDER NOTICE 

 

 

Sl. No.  NIT No. & Description of Procurement 
Tender Downloading Time 

& Period 

 

1. 

NIT No.: DVC/Tender/Head Quarter/PROJ-TUBED-
COAL MINING/CMM/Works and Service/00011/Capital  
 

Description: Construction of a Barbed Wire & CGI 
sheet Boundary wall with one security Goomty all 
along the periphery of a piece of leased Railway land in 
the name of DVC at Kusmahi Siding to Prevent Pilferage 
of Coal. 

From 12:00 hrs of 
21/09/2023 to 12:00 hrs of  
18/10/2023. 

For further details and participate in the tender, please log https://etenders.gov.in/eprocure/app  

or www.dvc.gov.in   [For view only]  

 for any help regarding the above tender contact to  

 Mr. Nawajesh Rahman (Mob. No. 03366072327, 9831683690) 
 

 

  

 
                 

                                                                               

                                                                          

 

 

https://etenders.gov.in/eprocure/app

